
Stamkaart Reisduif: NL 13-1394323 M

07-621s

NL. 12-1783882 M

"Son Harry"
J.Hooymans
Cheq./ DNA certified
"Harry" which won:
le Blois
le Chateaur.
3e Chateaud.
6e Morlinc.
15e Stromb.
21e Chateaur.
23e Epehy
30e Nanteul
50e Mantes

37728
22340
21520
4418
4358
5496
3709
3249
4182

___ j
[NL. 13-1394323 M

"Inbred Harry"
J.Hooymans
Chequer
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NL7 10^1864881 V

"Daughter Harry"
J.Hooymans
Cheq./ DNA certified
"Harry" which won:

le Blois
le Chateaur.
3e Chateaud.
6e Morlinc.
15e Stromb.
21e Chateaur.
23e Epehy
30e Nanteul
50e Mantes

37728
22340
21520
4418
4358
5496
3709
3249
4182

J. Hooymans
Noordbeemdenweg 2
5331 LG Kerkdriel
Tel.: 0031 6-54315888

NL. 07-2007621 M

"Harry"
J.Hooymans
Cheq./ DNA certified
"Harry" which won:
le Blois 37728
le Chateaur. 22340
3e Chateaud. 21520
6e Morlinc. 4418
15e Stromb. 4358
21e Chateaur. 5496
23e Epehy 3709
30e Nanteul 3249
50e Mantes 4182

Bei 01-3266512 M

| "Jonge Bliksem"
Vandenabeele
,Blue/ DNA certified
;Father of o.a.

le Blois 37728

Bei 98-3158062 M

: "Bliksem"
Vandenabeele

Bei 95-3332945 V

: "Dolores"
Vandenabeele

NL. 05-1936558 V
:"Dirkje"
i C & G Koopman
Cheq./ DNA certified
Mother of o.a.

le Blois 37728

NL. 98-5821416 M

"Kleine Dirk"
C & G Koopman

NL. 00^5063949 v"

"Amore"
C & G Koopman

INL. 09-1647005 V

i Chanel No 5
|Pieter Veenstra
Chequer
le Int.asd.allround
le Isnes 6544
4e Signy Sign.8664
5e Meer 2469
5e Wavre 1501
6e Pommeroeul 7698
15e Seas 6740
15e Hasselt 1501
19e Heteren 2982

NL. 04-5435151 M

"Davinci "
Pieter Veenstra
DNA certified

le NPO Ablis 7946
2e Menen 16753

jNL. 99-1585505 M

iDirky brother Aladin
iC S G Koopman

NL. 00-1122178 V

"Daughter Phoenix"
Pieter Veenstra

NL. 05-1909293 V

"Special Blue"
P.Veenstra
Blue
Is mother of
"Dolce Vita" and

jNL. 02-5255446 M

"Mister Blue"
Pieter Veenstra

Bei 00-6367184 V
L"Ysra"
D & L Van Dyck

NL. 07-2007621 M

"Harry"
J.Hooymans
iCheq./ DNA certified
"Harry" which won:
le Blois 37728
le Chateaur. 22340
3e Chateaud. 21520
6e Morlinc. 4418
15e Stromb. 4358
21e Chateaur. 5496
23e Epehy 3709
30e Nanteul 3249
50e Mantes 4182

Bei 01-3266512 M

"Jonge Bliksem"
•Vandenabeele
iBlue/ DNA certified
:Father of o.a.

le Blois 37728

Bei 98-3158062 M

i"Bliksem"
iVandenabeele

êl 95-3332945"^

:"Dolores"
Vandenabeele

NL. 05-1936558 V

i"Dirkje"
•C s G Koopman
Cheq./ DNA certified
Mother of o.a.

le Blois 37728

NL. 98-5821416 M

"Kleine Dirk"
C & G Koopman

NL. 00-5063949 V

"Amore"
C & G Koopinan

JNL. 04-2031628 V
! "Marijke"
!Marijke Vink
'Chequer
Marijke is mother:
le NPO Orleans 9670
le Acepigeon One Day
Long Distance!!

|NL. 99-2308215 M

|"Aladin"
C s G Koopman

P
pSon "Kleine Dirk"
Father Tips en 046

NL. 98-5821416 M

, "Kleine Dirk"
C s G Koopman

NL. 95-1091674

: "Mother Aladin"
C s G Koopman

•L. 02-1616137 V

"Farah Diba"
Marijke Vink
-Chequer
le Acepigeon NPO 03
Eendaaqse Fond

|NL. 00-1925122 M

"Tips"
C s G Koopman

Bei 98-6523142 V

' "Gesch Kannibaalt je
D & L van Dyck


